

Provider Newsflash December 2022

New CMS Remote Patient Monitoring Codes

Purpose of this communication:

• To inform providers of new Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) voluntary remote patient monitoring codes effective January 1, 2023.

What do I need to know?

• Effective January 1, 2023, CMS has finalized the addition of the following **voluntary** remote patient monitoring codes:

Code	Description
G0320	Home health services furnished using synchronous telemedicine rendered via a real-time two-way audio and video telecommunications system
G0321	Home health services furnished using synchronous telemedicine rendered via telephone or other real-time interactive audio-only telecommunications system
G0322	The collection of physiologic data digitally stored and/or transmitted by the patient to the home health agency (for example, remote patient monitoring)

• CMS will be collecting data on the use of these codes for informational purposes only, and they are not reimbursable by CMS at this time.

What do I need to do?

- These codes are not reimbursable by CareCentrix. There will be no impact to your CareCentrix claim submissions or payments.
- If you have additional questions, please reach out to your dedicated Provider Relations contact. If you do not know who your Provider Relations contact is, email NetworkManagement@CareCentrix.com.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation and continued partnership.